UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS
PROPOSED FY12-13 TUITION & FEES

Annualized in-state
4-yr Institutions Tuition & Fees Fall 2011

Proposed Annualized in-
state Tuition & Fees

Fall 2012

UAF $ 7,173
UAFS $ 5,267
UALR $ 7,040
UAM $ 5,290
UAPB $ 5,330
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7,553
5,436
7,343
5,560

5,617

Proposed Annualized in-
district Tuition & Fees

Proposed Annualized in-
district Tuition & Fees

2-yr Institutions Fall 2011 Fall 2012

CCCUA $ 1,942 § 2,002
PCCUA $ 2,300 $ 2,375
UACCB $ 2450 $ 2,540
UACCH $ 2130 $ 2,190
UACCM $ 3,090 $ 3,150

Annualized tuition: 15 hours in both Fall & Spring




