## UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS PROPOSED FY12-13 TUITION & FEES

	Annu	alized in-state	Proposed Annualized in- state Tuition & Fees	
4-yr Institutions	Tuition & Fees Fall 2011		Fall 2012	
UAF	\$	7,173	\$	7,553
UAFS	\$	5,267	\$	5,436
UALR	\$	7,040	\$	7,343
UAM	\$	5,290	\$	5,560
UAPB	\$	5,330	\$	5,517

	Proposed Annualized in- district Tuition & Fees		Proposed Annualized in- district Tuition & Fees	
2-yr Institutions	Fall 2011		Fall 2012	
CCCUA	\$	1,942	\$	2,002
PCCUA	\$	2,300	\$	2,375
UACCB	\$	2,450	\$	2,540
UACCH	\$	2,130	\$	2,190
UACCM	\$	3,090	\$	3,150

Annualized tuition: 15 hours in both Fall & Spring